Jihlavsky triatlon - Celkové, 14.08.2016

# Jméno
Cahovd Katefina (2005)
Simonova Anezka (2005)
Tepld Simona (2006)
Novotna Agata (2006)
Jufickova Katetina (2006)
Kratochvilové Sérka (2006)

o U B W N

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 10:06

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TCV lindfichlv Hradec

Olomouc

Stoky Triatlon

Cas

00:14:50,00
00:15:35,00
00:15:50,00
00:16:05,00
00:17:15,00
00:17:52,00

Plavani
00:01:47,00()
00:02:09,00()
00:02:16,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:02:29,00()
00:02:28,00()

1. depo
00:01:06,00()
00:01:07,00()
00:00:56,00()
00:01:34,00()
00:01:03,00()
00:01:14,00()

Kolo
00:05:56,00()
00:05:56,00()
00:05:48,00()
00:06:05,00()
00:06:33,00()
00:06:17,00()

Béh + depo
00:06:01,00()
00:06:23,00()
00:06:50,00()
00:05:54,00()
00:07:09,00()
00:07:53,00()



