

Jihlavský triatlon - Celkově, 14.08.2016

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	Běh + depo
1	Cahová Kateřina (2005)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:14:50,00	00:01:47,00()	00:01:06,00()	00:05:56,00()	00:06:01,00()
2	Šimonová Anežka (2005)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:15:35,00	00:02:09,00()	00:01:07,00()	00:05:56,00()	00:06:23,00()
3	Teplá Simona (2006)	CZE		00:15:50,00	00:02:16,00()	00:00:56,00()	00:05:48,00()	00:06:50,00()
4	Novotná Agáta (2006)	CZE	Olomouc	00:16:05,00	00:02:31,00()	00:01:34,00()	00:06:05,00()	00:05:54,00()
5	Juříčková Kateřina (2006)	CZE	Štoky Triatlon	00:17:15,00	00:02:29,00()	00:01:03,00()	00:06:33,00()	00:07:09,00()
6	Kratochvilová Šárka (2006)	CZE		00:17:52,00	00:02:28,00()	00:01:14,00()	00:06:17,00()	00:07:53,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:06